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141-0022
2-11-2

TEL 03-3449-4400
 FAX 03-3449-4401
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9:00 11:30
14,800 7,400 1,800 1,900

700
16,300 8,200 2,000 2,100

12:00 14:30
16,300 8,200 2,000 2,100

800
18,000 9,000 2,200 2,300

15:00 17:30
16,300 8,200 2,000 2,100

800
18,000 9,000 2,200 2,300

18:00 21:30
25,000 12,500 3,100 3,200

1,200
27,500 13,800 3,400 3,500

9:00 14:30
24,880 12,480 3,040 3,200

1,200
27,440 13,760 3,360 3,520

12:00 17:30
26,080 13,120 3,200 3,360

1,280
28,800 14,400 3,520 3,680

15:00 21:30
33,040 16,560 4,080 4,240

1,600
36,400 18,240 4,480 4,640

9:00 17:30
37,920 19,040 4,640 4,880

1,840
41,840 20,960 5,120 5,360

12:00 21:30
46,080 23,120 5,680 5,920

2,240
50,800 25,440 6,240 6,480

9:00 21:30
57,920 29,040 7,120 7,440

2,800
63,840 32,000 7,840 8,160

25



141-0042
2-1-17

TEL 03-3781-6600
 FAX : 03-3781-6699
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9:00 11:30
7,800 3,900 1,000 1,800 900

500
8,600 4,300 1,100 2,000 1,000

12:00 14:30
8,600 4,300 1,100 2,000 1,000

600
9,500 4,800 1,200 2,200 1,100

15:00 17:30
8,600 4,300 1,100 2,000 1,000

600
9,500 4,800 1,200 2,200 1,100

18:00 21:30
13,200 6,600 1,700 3,100 1,600

900
14,500 7,300 1,900 3,400 1,700

9:00 14:30
13,120 6,560 1,680 3,040 1,520

880
14,480 7,280 1,840 3,360 1,680

12:00 17:30
13,760 6,880 1,760 3,200 1,600

960
15,200 7,680 1,920 3,520 1,760

15:00 21:30
17,440 8,720 2,240 4,080 2,040

1,200
19,200 9,680 2,480 4,480 2,240

9:00 17:30
20,000 10,000 2,560 4,640 2,320

1,360
22,080 11,120 2,800 5,120 2,560

12:00 21:30
24,320 12,160 3,120 5,680 2,880

1,680
26,800 13,520 3,440 6,240 3,120

9:00 21:30
30,560 15,280 3,920 7,120 3,600

2,080
33,680 16,960 4,320 7,840 3,920



142-0063
4-5-28

TEL 03-5788-5321
 FAX : 03-5788-5322
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9:00 11:30
5,500 2,800

6,100 3,100

12:00 14:30
6,000 3,000

6,600 3,300

15:00 17:30
6,000 3,000

6,600 3,300

18:00 21:30
9,300 4,700

10,200 5,100

9:00 14:30
9,200 4,640

10,160 5,120

12:00 17:30
9,600 4,800

10,560 5,280

15:00 21:30
12,240 6,160

13,440 6,720

9:00 17:30
14,000 7,040

15,440 7,760

12:00 21:30
17,040 8,560

18,720 9,360

9:00 21:30
21,440 10,800

23,600 11,840
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140-8715 2-1-36 6F
Tel 03-5742-6838( ) Fax 03-5742-6585

Tel 03-3449-4400
Tel 03-3781-6600

 Tel 03-5788-5321
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